10/15/2025

MEAN GR

PENNY

PENY

Regular

SPOTLITE

SUPERSP

TOPS

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
MEAN GR

MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
PENY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
SUPERSP
SUPERSP

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:

Spot Action
Ponnrt
mOfNums Sales Winners
4 $5.00 $57.00
6 $7.50 $1.00
9 $2.50 $0.00
15 $12.50 $6.00
$27.50 $64.00
8 $142.50 $15.00
$142.50 $15.00
8 $66.50 $15.00
$66.50 $15.00
3 $10.00 $0.50
4 $10.00 $2.50
6 $5.00 $1.00
7 $5.00 $1.00
$30.00 $5.00
1 $101.00 $39.60
2 $61.75 $13.00
3 $225.00 $179.50
$387.75 $232.10
3 $291.00 $248.00
4 $206.00 $3.00
$497.00 $251.00
40 $10.00 $0.00
$10.00 $0.00
$1,161.25 $582.10

PX

Hold
($52.00)
$6.50
$2.50
$6.50

($36.50)
$127.50

$127.50
$51.50

$51.50
$9.50
$7.50
$4.00
$4.00

$25.00
$61.40
$48.75
$45.50

$155.65
$43.00
$203.00

$246.00
$10.00

$10.00

$579.15

ntOfSales
0.43
0.65
0.22
1.08

2.37
12.27

12.27
573

573
0.86
0.86
0.43
0.43

2.58
8.70
5.32
19.38

33.39
25.06
17.74

42.80
0.86

0.86

100.00

tedReturn

0.95
0.94
0.94
0.94

1.00

1.00

0.76
0.78
0.73
0.73

0.50
0.53
0.58

0.79
0.64

0.80

ightedAve
0.00
0.01
0.00
0.01

0.12

0.06

0.01
0.01
0.00
0.00

0.04
0.03
0.11

0.20
0.11

0.01

0.72



